
Data sheet

WDM 2
WDM

Optical diplexer with 2 wavelengths to multiplex and demix
wavelengths from 1310nm to 1490nm with that of 1550nm.

Technical Chars

With wavelength selection code
SC/APC connectors
Quick and easy to install

WDM 2

Code 287343

Input 1

Outputs 2

Insertion loss dB <0.5

Return loss dB >55

Isolation dB >30

Wavelength 1 nm 1290-1350

Wavelength 2 nm 1490-1600

Wavelength 3 nm -

Wavelength 4 nm -

Wavelength 5 nm -

Flatness dB <0.5

Fiber type 9/125

Sheath LSZH, G657A1

Fibre length m 1

Connector type SC/APC

1510 -

1530 -

1550 -

1570 -

Second window 1310 -
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Specifications

Operating temperature °C -20 to +55

Dimensions and packaging

Pieces 1

EAN code 8016978096756

Packaging dimensions mm 240 x 150 x 50

Product dimensions mm 90 x 20 x 5

Packaging weight kg 0.13

 


